Bus

Local Bus Service 12 Lgnborglien - Laegdene - Montana Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lanborglien snuplass — Mannsverk garasje Lanborglien snuplass — Mannsverk garasje
38 stops Monday 05:49-00:29"
Open route schedule 1
+

Tuesday 05:49-00:29
Lgnborglien snuplass “

Wednesday 05:49-00:29
Lanborglien

Thursday 05:49-00:29"
Hellemyren

Friday 05:49-00:29"
Lanborg

+1

Brunestykket Saturday 06:04-00:29
Hellebakken Sunday 06:49-00:1 9+1
Eikeviken

Route info
Solbakken Direction: Lgnborglien snuplass

Stops: 38

Handelshgyskolen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Gamle Bergen
Munkebotn
Ludebryggen
Sandvikstorget
Skutevikstorget
Kleppesia
Bontelabo

Bradbenken

Torget
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Direction

Wiers-Jenssens vei — Lgnborglien snuplass

41 stops

Open route schedule

Wiers-Jenssens vei

Strimmelen

Kolstien

Kanonhaugen

Laegdesvingen

Landassvingen

Laegdene

Montana

Sollien nord

Sollien sar

@vre Sollien

Laegdesvingen

Vognstglen

Langhaugen

Fridalen

Haukeland sjukehus sar

Haukeland sjukehus nord

Mgllendalsveien

Tonningsneset
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Florida
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Bergen busstasjon

Festplassen

Torget

Route schedule

Wiers-Jenssens vei — Lgnborglien snuplass

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wiers-Jenssens vei
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

+1
05:29-00:57
+1
05:29-00:57
+1
05:29-00:57
+1
05:29-00:57
+1
05:29-02:27
+1
06:11-02:56

+1
06:26-00:26
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12 Local Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bergen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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